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FEE STRUCTURE FOR UTM FOUNDATION STUDENT

SESSION 2019/2020

LOCAL STUDENTS

NO. TYPE OF PAYMENT TOTAL FEE (MYR) REMARKS
First Semester (May)
1.1 Registration Fee (New Student) 1,450.00 o ] ]
1 | 1.2 Tuition Fee 1,200.00 To be paid “é'atthee registration
1.3 Accommodation Fee* 600.00 '
3.250.00
Second Semester (July)
2.1 Tuition Fee 2,400.00 The payment must be made
2 29 A dation Fee* 1.200.00 before the start of each
. ccommodation Fee , . semester.
3,600.00
Third Semester (December)
3.1 Tuition Fee 2,400.00 The payment must be made
3 i . before the start of each
3.2 Accommodation Fee 1,200.00 semester.
3,600.00
TOTAL PAYMENT (MYR) 10,450.00
INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
NO. TYPE OF PAYMENT TOTAL FEE (MYR) REMARKS
First Semester (May)
1.1 Registration Fee (New Student) 2,450.00 o ] ]
1 1.2 Tuition Fee 2.500.00 To be paid tlcljlattrée registration
1.3 Accommodation Fee* 850.00 '
5,800.00
Second Semester (July)
2.1 Tuition Fee 5,000.00 The payment must be made
2 . . before the start of each
2.2 Accommodation Fee 1,750.00 semester.
6,750.00
Third Semester (December)
3.1 Tuition Fee 5,000.00 The payment must be made
3 ) N before the start of each
3.2 Accommodation Fee 1,750.00 semester.
6,750.00
TOTAL PAYMENT (MYR) 19,300.00

* Students are to refer the Financial Guidelines for additional information on the accommodation fee
structure based on type of rooms.
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MODE OF PAYMENT
1) Cash Payment

Payment can be made at any CIMB branch using the Special Bank Slip printed by UTMSPACE.

2) Online Payment

Payment can be made by Credit Card or Financial Process Exchange (FPX) via UTMSPACE
website at;
http://apps.foundation.utmspace.edu.my/student/payments

3) Online Banking / Bank Counter / Cash Deposit Machine (CDM)

Payment can be made to:

Account Name - UTMSPACE
Bank Name : CIMB Bank Berhad
Account Number : 8601518228
SWIFT Code : CIBBMYKL

(Students are required to email the payment slip to bkwjb@utmspace.edu.my or send to
UTMSPACE Counter at Block T0O5, UTM, Johor Bahru. Please ensure to write down Student’s
Full Name, IC/Passport number, Phone number and Email address on the transaction slip)

4) Credit or Debit Card Payments

Payment to be made at UTMSPACE Counter.
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